
MILLIS EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM 
2019-2020 CALENDAR OF DATES 

 
 
Tuesday 9/03/19 Grades 1-5 Before School Starts  (No kindergarten yet) 

Grades 1-6 After School Starts  (No kindergarten yet) 
Thursday 9/05/19 Kindergarten Before and After School Starts 
Monday 9/09/19 First Day of Preschool 
Wednesday 9/25/19 EARLY RELEASE/EXTENDED DAY OPEN – Prof. Dev. 
Friday* 10/11/19 NO SCHOOL/EXTENDED DAY OPEN – Prof. Dev. 
Monday 10/14/19 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – Columbus Day 
Wednesday 11/6/19 EARLY RELEASE/EXTENDED DAY OPEN (K-12 Conferences) 
Thursday 11/7/19 EARLY RELEASE/EXTENDED DAY OPEN (K-8 Conferences)  
Monday 11/11/19 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – Veteran’s Day 
Wednesday 11/27/19 EARLY RELEASE/NO AFTER SCHOOL – Thanksgiving 

(CFB dismisses at approximately 11:25/ED  Preschool Wrap closes at 11:30) 
Thursday 11/28/19 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – Thanksgiving Break 
Friday 11/29/19 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday 12/04/19 EARLY RELEASE/EXTENDED DAY OPEN – Prof. Dev. 
Mon-Wed 12/23/19-1/01/20 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – Winter Break 
Friday* 1/17/20 NO SCHOOL/EXTENDED DAY OPEN – Prof. Dev. 
Monday 1/20/20 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – MLK Day 
Monday 2/17/20 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – President’s Day 
Tues-Fri 2/18-2/21/20 NO SCHOOL/ED VACATION PROGRAM  

(Separate Registration) 
Wednesday 3/04/20 EARLY RELEASE/EXTENDED DAY OPEN – Prof. Dev. 
Wednesday 4/01/20 EARLY RELEASE/EXTENDED DAY OPEN – Prof. Dev. 
Friday 4/10/20 EARLY RELEASE/NO AFTER SCHOOL - Low Attendance Day 
Monday 4/20/20 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – Patriot’s Day 
Tues-Fri 4/21-4/24/20 NO SCHOOL/ED VACATION PROGRAM  

(Separate Registration) 
Friday 5/15/20 EARLY RELEASE/EXTENDED DAY OPEN – Prof. Dev.  
Monday 5/25/20 NO SCHOOL/NO EXTENDED DAY – Memorial Day 
Wed** 6/17/20 EARLY RELEASE/NO AFTER SCHOOL 
 
*No school.  Extended Day open 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. 
**Tentative date for last day of school if no snow days.  Date to be adjusted accordingly. 
 
IMPORTANT NOTE:  These are the dates that we are aware of as this is posted.  They are subject 
to change and additional early release or no school days could be added.  You will be given as 
much notification as is possible. 
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